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卧 式 双 吸 泵
Split  Case Fire Pump

Mobile User
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Company Introduction

公 司 简 介

瑞迪巴夫科技（南京）有限公司（以下简称RFP）是专业的消防泵制造和成套供应商，

我们是美国消防协会NFPA的会员，质量体系通过 ISO9001认证，我们制造的成套消防泵，

符合 GB6245 和 NFPA-20 标准，通过公安部消防产品合格评定中心 CCCF 型式检验，并

可提供 CCCF/FM/UL 证书。

另外，我们可对消防泵提供完善的指导安装、调试、维修和保养服务。

RFP Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as RFP) is a 

professional fire pump manufacturer and complete set supplier. We are a member 

of NFPA ( American Fire Protection Association). Our quality system has passed 

ISO9001 certification. Our complete set of fire pump conforms to GB6245 and NFPA-20 

standards. It has passed CCCF type inspection of fire product qualification evaluation 

center of Ministry of public security and can provide CCCF / FM / UL certificate.

In addition, we can provide complete installation, commissioning, maintenance and 

repair services for fire pumps.

版本说明
Version specification

版权所有，侵权必究。未经 RFP 书面许可，不得擅自传播，复制，编辑或转交给第三方，本公司具有唯一最终解释权。

All rights reserved. Without the written permission of RFP, it is not allowed to disseminate, copy, edit or transfer to a 
third party, and the company has the sole and final right of interpretation.

瑞迪巴夫科技（南京）有限公司
RFP Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.
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Main Relief Valve
主泄压阀

Automatic Air Release Valve
自动排气阀

Circulation Relief Valve
循环安全阀

Enclosed Waste Cone
密闭式排水视窗

控制柜
controller

Flowmeter
流量计

消防泵系统附件  Fire pump system accessories
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一流的生产设备与场地
first-class production equipment and workshop

一流的生产设备与场地
first-class production equipment and workshop

2020/8/26 www.cccf.com.cn/certSearch/showCert/Z2020081811000833

http://www.cccf.com.cn/certSearch/showCert/Z2020081811000833 1/1

证书编号：Z2020081811000833

认 证 委 托 人：瑞迪巴夫科技（南京）有限公司

地 址：江苏省南京市六合区龙袍街道东沟南京四桥经济园府前南路1号

生 产 者：瑞迪巴夫科技（南京）有限公司

地 址：江苏省南京市六合区龙袍街道东沟南京四桥经济园府前南路1号

生 产 企 业：瑞迪巴夫科技（南京）有限公司

地 址：江苏省南京市六合区龙袍街道东沟南京四桥经济园府前南路1号

产 品 名 称：柴油机消防泵组

认 证 单 元：XBC12.0/320G-DF

内 含：XBC12.0/320G-DF(主型) 

产品认证实施规则：CCCF-CPRZ-26：2019

产品认证基本模式：型式试验+初始工厂检查+获证后监督

产品标准和技术要求：GB6245－2006

上述产品符合消防类产品认证实施规则 CCCF-CPRZ-26：2019 的要求，特发此证

首次发证日期：2020-08-13

发（换）证日期：2020年08月13日 有效期至：2025年08月12日

扫描查询 
证书信息
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一流的生产设备与场地
first-class production equipment and workshop

一流的生产设备与场地
first-class production equipment and workshop

Certificate of Compliance

Page 1 of 3

This certificate is issued for the following:

Centrifugal Fire Pumps, Horizontal Split Case Type
(see attached model listing)

Prepared for:

RFP Technology (Nanjing) Co., Ltd.
No. 1, Fuqian South Rd.

Siqiao Economic Zone, Liuhe District
Nanjing, 211514

China  

FM Approvals Class: 1311

Approval Identification: PR455958 Approval Granted: February 15, 2020

To verify the product continues to be Approved please refer to www.approvalguide.com.

Said Approval is subject to satisfactory field performance, continuing Surveillance Audits, and strict conformity to the 
constructions as shown in the Approval Guide, an online resource of FM Approvals.

David B. Fuller
VP, Manager – Fire Protection
FM Approvals
1151 Boston-Providence Turnpike
Norwood, MA 02062 USA

CERT I F I CATE OF COMPL IANCE
Certificate Number EX28285
Report Reference EX28285- 20161205

Issue Date 2020-JANUARY-21

Bruce Mahrenholz, Director North American Certification Program

UL LLC

Any information and documentation involving UL Mark services are provided on behalf of UL LLC (UL) or any authorized licensee of UL. For questions, please
contact a local UL Customer Service Representative at http://ul.com/aboutul/locations/

Page 1 of 1

Issued to: RFP Technology (Nanjing) Co Ltd
No. 1,Fuqian South Road, Siqiao Economic Zone, Liuhe
District, Nanjing Jiangsu 211514 CHINA

This certificate confirms that
representative samples of

CENTRIFUGAL FIRE PUMPS, SPLIT CASE
Centrifugal Fire Pumps, Split Case
All models are intended for installation with the shaft in the
horizontal position.
Fire Pumps : Multistage
3HFT11, 6HFTD12L

Fire Pumps: Single Stage
4HF12L, 4HF13, 4HF12, 5HF11, 6HF14K, 6HF20, 6HF12,
8HF13, 8HF20

Have been investigated by UL in accordance with the
Standard(s) indicated on this Certificate.

Standard(s) for Safety: UL 448, Standard for Pumps for Fire-Protection Service
Additional Information: See the UL Online Certifications Directory at

https://iq.ulprospector.com for additional information.

This Certificate of Compliance does not provide authorization to apply the UL Mark. Only the UL Follow-Up
Services Procedure provides authorization to apply the UL Mark.

Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being UL Certified and covered under UL’s
Follow-Up Services.

Look for the UL Certification Mark on the product.

UL 认证和 FM 认证是一种对产品技术标准、产品质量要求最具权威的认证，其认证机构均设在美国。

●    UL(Underwrites Laboratories Inc）是美国保险商实验室的简写，是一种与安全鉴定相关的认证。

UL is short for laboratory of American underwriters,which is a kind of certificate regarding security 
identify.

UL（Underwrites Laboratories Inc.）

●    它是世界上最大的从事安全试验和鉴定的民间机构之一，是一个独立的第三方检验机构，是一个非

盈利的、为公共安全做试验的专业机构。

It is one of the biggest non-governmental institution which works for security test and identify ,it 
is an independent  third-party testing institution and also is the professional unprofitable institution for 
public secuirty test.

●    它有产品检验、工厂检验；资料、标准的编写和发行；对产品的安全认证和经营安全证明等业务。

The service of institution includes products inspection, factory inspection,the publishment of 
documents and standards, certificate for the products secuity and operation safety.

●    FM 是全球排名第一的工商业财产保险公司

FM(Factory Mutual) is the global No.1 industrial and commercial property insurance company.
FM(Factory Mutual)

●   为了客户能够选择到质量优异的产品，在 FM全球保险公司（FM Global）之下成立了 FM Approvals -- 
FM 认证公司，可以说 FM 认证公司的诞生和存在，是为了明确的目的“认证真正优异的产品，帮助客户

保护财产安全”。

In order to make clients finding high quality products,  FM Approvals was set up under FM Global , 
the birth and exist of FM Approvals is just for the clear aim of certificate for the real excellent product, 
help clients with the protection of  their property.

●   “FM 认证”证书在全球范围内被普遍承认，它向消费者表明该产品或服务已经通过美国和国际最高

标准的检测。

the certificate of FM Approvals is gernerally admitted all over the world,which makes clear that the 
product or service has passed the test of American or international standards.

UL 认证和 FM 认证是一种对产品技术标准、产品质量要求最具权威的认证，其认证机构均设在美国。
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双吸离心泵 

Double suction centrifugal pump

我们提供的是新一代高效节能单级双吸中开式离心泵，主要适用于自来水厂、空调循环用水、供热管网

系统、建筑供水、灌溉、排水泵站、电厂、工业供水系统、消防系统、船舶工业、矿山给排水等输送液体的

场合。

We supply a new generation of high performnance single-stage double-suction centrifugal split pumps. 
They are mainly used in delivering liquids of the water plant，aircondi- tioner circulation water, heating 
pipe network system, building water supply, irrigation and drainage of pump stations, power plants, 

industrial water supply system,fire protection, ships in- dustry and mine.

☉  驱动形式 Drive Type：
      电动机 Motor、柴油机 Engine

☉  主要技术参数 Main technical Data：
      1、口径 Diameter Range：3”~14”

      2、流量范围 Flow Range：200GPM~8000GPM

      3、扬程范围 Head Range：~554psi

      4、可选择材质 Optional Material ：铸铁 HT250、球铁 QT450、铸钢、不锈钢 304SS/316SS、

           双相不锈钢 Duplex stainless stee l/ super duplex stainless steel、 镍铝青铜 Ni-Al-Bronze

☉  系列型号 Model
柴油机驱动 电动机驱动
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FIRE PUMPS DESIGN DETAILS
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FIRE PUMPS DESIGN DETAILS
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我们的客户  Company Achievements
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VT 系列长轴深井泵引进国际先

进的水力模型和结构设计的产品，并

在此基础上进行优化，是全新一代的

产品。输送介质为清水，或含有较小

固体颗粒的污水，腐蚀性工业废水或

海水等类似液体。

可用于冶金、采矿、化工、造纸、

自来水、热电、城市给排水、淡水或

海水的取水工程。

VT ver t i cca l  tu rb ine  pump in t roduced  the 

international advanced hydraulic model and 

conformation, On the basis of optimization, is a new 

generation of products. The convey-ing medium 

is water, or contains small solid particles Sewage, 

corrosive industrial waste water or water and other 

similar liquids. Can be used for metallurgy, mining, 

chemi-cal, paper, tap water, thermoelectric, urban 

water supply and drainage, fresh water or sea 

water of the water project.

▲

   产 品 简 介   Product Introduction

柴油机驱动 电动机驱动
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▲

   结 构 特 点   Structural Characteristics

选用先进的水力模型，水泵效率高。

比国内同类型产品效率高出 3~9%，效率

曲线平缓，增加了工作范围，节能效果显著。

对泵的部件进行模块化设计，提高产

品的互换性，同时提高轴的刚度。

Selection of advanced hydraulic model,have 

high efficiency. Than the domestic type 

of product efficiency higher than 3 to 9%, 

the efficiency curve is gentle, increasing 

the scope of work, energy saving effect is 

remarkable.

The parts of pumps are designed to increase 

the interchangeability of the product while 

increasing the rigidity of the shaft.

泵壳使用铸件，无应力变形；外形结

构美观。

导轴承配置丰富，材质可选铜、橡胶、

高分子材料。针对不同的使用工况和温度

范围，选择不同材质。避免间隙过大，产

生振动，间隙过小，发生抱轴现象。

The pump cas ing are  used cast ings, 

no stress defor-mation; shape beautiful 

structure.

Guide bearing configuration is rich, material 

optional copper, rubber, polymer materials. 

For different use conditions and temperature 

range, choose a different material. 

To avoid the gap is too large, resulting in 

vibration, the gap is too small, the occurrence 

of things.
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▲

   型 号 说 明   Structural Characteristics

例 如：
300VT160-11.5x4，

长轴深井泵 VT 系列产品，

工作部件名义直径为 300mm，

流量 160m3/h，4 级叶轮，

出口扬程 46m。

Example:
300VT160—11.5×4, 

VT series verticcal turbine pump , 

bowl diameter 300mm, 

rated flow 160m3 / h, 4 stages impeller, 

head per stage is 46m.
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▲

   主 要 材 质 表   Main Parts Material List

订货时请具体咨询厂家，根据实际工况选择合理的材质。

When ordering, please consult the manufacturers, according to the actual conditions to choose a 

reasonable material.
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▲

   结 构 剖 面 图   Structure Section

注：结构图仅供参考！

Note: the structure drawing 

          is for reference only!
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▲

   型 谱 图   Spectrum Diagram
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VT 系列长轴深井泵
Vertical Turbine Pump
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▲

   外 形 尺 寸   Outline Dimension

说 明：
1、外形尺寸图标及初步设计专业、准确外形尺寸图请向厂家索取。 

2、可提供柴油机驱动成套装备，具体请咨询厂家。

Explanation:
1. Please ask the manufacturer for the outline dimensional icon and preliminary design of professional 

and accurate dimensional drawings.

2. Complete sets of Diesel Engine-driven equipment are provided. Please ask manufacturer for details.
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▲

   外 形 尺 寸   Outline Dimension

说 明：
1、我公司能提供柴油机驱动泵，外形图如图

2、具体外形尺寸图，请根据不同配置咨询我公司。

Explanation:
1. Diesel driven pumps can be provided, Shape as shown

2. The specific size drawings, please consult our company 

     according to different configurati on.
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注
：

功
率
带
“

*”
的
电
机
采
用
高
压
（

6K
V
或

10
K

V
）
电
机
。
“

m
”
表
示
级
数
。

产
品
不
断
更
新
，
涉
及
尺
寸
更
改
将
不
向
客
户
发
更
改
通
知
，
详
情
请
咨
询
瑞
迪
巴
夫
当
地
办
事
处
。
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▲

   我 们 的 客 户   Company Achievements






